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
mailto:31e1751c1aee3ecfab7420327764e144@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:61ff4af4c2ab3db5a9598c648ab2e9e3@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,000 / 1br - Downtown Abbotsford 1 Bedroom Apartment (Downtown 
Abbotsford) 
1 Bedroom + 1 Bathroom Old timer Apartment in Downtown Abbotsford 
No car necessary! This apartment is in a great location with so much nearby! Only a Short walk 
away you will find bakeries, coffee shops, restaurants, bus stops and so much more! 
Some features include - Lots of windows - Spacious living space - Fridge and stove - Laundry in the 
building - Closets- No designated parking, No pets, No smoking, $1000/month including water. 
(604) 504-7368 
05e296487fc336c9b1eefac5e79cab5c@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,600 / 1br - 668ft2 - 1 bedroom 1 den condo (Abbotsford) 
- 1 parking spot - washer dryer – dishwasher - 4th floor 
-near ufv college-Centrally located - walking distance to no frills, Walmart, No smoking, no pets, no 
parties. -Credit check maybe required -1 year lease -Paystubs required as proof of employment 
08cb958e8cc73f89ab3bd59b4630f642@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,750 / 2br - 933ft2 - 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom Condo (Abbotsford) 
Condo for rent. 2 bedroom + den, 2 bathrooms. 933 square ft. Desirable Tempo complex, near 
UFV, hospital, freeway, Abbotsford Centre, shopping and restaurants. Top floor with 9' ceilings. 
Deck, underground secured parking, storage unit. Meeting room available if needed to use. 
Available July 1st. All appliances. Granite countertop. In-suite laundry. 
30ac7472bb0f34daa58a797797d9f4e0@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,400 / 3br - 1400ft2 - House for rent (Aldergrove Langley) 
3 bedroom house is available for rent from 1st July , Rent $2400 included utilities, laundry , wifi .. 
House is close to School , gas station , grocery stores . No pet.. no smoking ..call or text 604 807 
3530 
 

$2,495 / 3br - Bright Upper Home On Acreage (Abbotsford) 
Pets: No Pets, No smoking, Utilities: 65% - Water included, Available: Now 
One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent. Enjoy this quiet home on a farm 
away from the busy city. This upper home offers 3 good sized bedrooms and 2 full bathrooms. 
Huge kitchen with tons of counter space for all your cooking needs. Take advantage of the large 
deck in the next coming summer months! Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 
 

$2,500 / 3br - Spacious Aldergrove Duplex (Aldergrove) 
This Duplex has a well-organized kitchen with plenty of cabinet and counter space, that opens to a 
large dining and living area. A deck off the living area gives you a nice additional outdoor space. 

mailto:05e296487fc336c9b1eefac5e79cab5c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:08cb958e8cc73f89ab3bd59b4630f642@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:30ac7472bb0f34daa58a797797d9f4e0@hous.craigslist.org
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3 good sized bedrooms and 2 bathrooms one with a bathtub and one with a shower. 
A full-size washer and dryer in their own room (not a closet). A large, shared yard with plenty of 
space, ready for you to enjoy the summer! Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 
 

$2,500 / 2br - 700ft2 - 2 bed 1 bath House (Alder grove) 
Beautiful one acre property with original remodelled 700 sq ft farmhouse. Close to shopping, 
freeway, downtown Langley and downtown Aldergrove. 
- Parking on property - Quiet private area. - Hydro included - Shared laundry 
- 1 year lease – Unfurnished - Possible one small dog allowed. 
- NO smoking - References required along with proof of employment. - Available immediately. 
d86179417c1e330f8f01738c6d66b581@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,900 / 5br - 5 bedroom 2 bathroom house for rent (abbotsford) 
5 bedroom and 2 bathroom house for rent. House is located on a main road and close to local 
stores. House has new paint and new flooring in the basment. This house is a 2 story and is rented 
as a whole house. Utilities not included. Message me for more info. 
c035933f9f8c3709b8be46bf9e036115@hous.craigslist.org 
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distance⁃ West Coast Express-only a 5 min drive. Please ⁃ No smoking⁃ No partying⁃ No pets 

preferred ⁃ No illegal activities. 

c7f16d1ceeb1330181d24c1b98b7937c@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,750 / 2br - 1400ft2 - 2bdrm 1 bath duplex basement suite for rent (Mission) 
Available asap, Looking for long term, clean family oriented, non smoking tenants to rent large 2 

bdrm 1 bath duplex basement suite, pet friendly, approx 1400 sq ft located at 7588 birch st. 

Recently renovated inside. Washer, dryer, dishwasher fridge and stove. 2 car parking All units have 

seperate hydro meters. Located across from mission high-school, walking distance to shopping 

and train station. All tenants in the building have children and everyone gets along great. Quiet 

neighborhood. Must be employed, have references. No pics yet. Tenant moving out this wk. 

Please no calls after 830pm. 

 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 Bedroom basement in Brand new house (Mission) 
2 bedroom basement for rent in brand new house. Very quiet and beautiful area. 

Scenic views. Parking available. Very close to school and transit service. 

Easy access to grocery stores. No smoke and pets!! Sorry. 

8024773d4ce43e769f8a7609a8eda046@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,800 / 2br - Large 2 bedroom 1 bath basement above ground (Mission) 
Very spacious kitchen with island, dishwasher, large fridge, microwave granite countertops. 

Separate laundry in suite. Nice and quiet family neighborhood close to all levels of school close to 

bus stop and shopping. Looking for long term tenants that are responsible and clean with job. 

references required. preferably no pets. no smoking in house. Utility includes electric, ac and heat 

Cable and wifi not included. Respond with your full information. Who would be living in suite, age 

and info about your job. Text or email, leave voice msg. 6046142402 will try to respond with in a 

day. available July 1. 

 

$2,200 / 3br - Mission House For Rent- 3 Bedroom/1.5 bath (Mission) 
3 bedroom, 1.5 bath upstairs of home for rent. Big fenced in lot which is shared amongst tenants.  

$2200 per month utilities included. Laundry is shared with downstairs tenant. 

Centrally located, close to Walmart, mission hospital and west heights elementary. 

CREDIT, REFERENCE, JOB CHECK required: NO SMOKING OF ANY KIND on property, NO DRUGS; NO 

PETS. Looking for a responsible family/couple. Showings will be held on weekends only. 

Available: June.18/2023. Text or call: 7788016680. 

mailto:c7f16d1ceeb1330181d24c1b98b7937c@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:8024773d4ce43e769f8a7609a8eda046@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,500 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bedrooms suite in a house near mission town 
center (mission) 
This is two bedrooms suite in a very comfortable house (not whole house for rent ) is nestled on 

five idyllic acres! yard is about 10000sf , other land are bushes and small cedar trees , Enjoy fresh 

air, cedar trees and organic berry plants. Deer, birds and cute bunnies always visit.  

Please tell us: 

-Who will live in the home - The pets you have -Your job -Your reason for moving 

-The move-in date you need - Your length of stay - Your phone number 

we can offer furnished suite with $3000 per month. 

28ef1274ae0b3854895335a38c5319a5@hous.craigslist.org 

 

mailto:28ef1274ae0b3854895335a38c5319a5@hous.craigslist.org

